TOWN OF LAKE LURE Lake Lure Steering Committee

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 10:00 AM Lake Lure Municipal Center



Agenda

- I. Call to Order
- II. Agenda Adoption
- III. Election of New Chair and Vice Chair
- IV. Approval of the November 17, 2023 Lake Lure Steering Committee Meeting Minutes
- V. Update on the Connector between Chimney Rock Village and Lake Lure
- VI. Update on Morse Park Improvements
- VII. Discuss Planning for Use of Future Rutherford County Tourism Development Authority Funding
- VIII. Adjournment